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Craigslea State High School 
Year 12 Japanese 

 

2024 Semester 4 Student Planner – Unit 4: My Future 
 

Week 
Number 

Date Work 
Commences Work Outline Assessment 

Item Date Due 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
2 

 
3 
 
4 
 
 
 
 
5 

 
 

6 
 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 
 
 

08/07/24 
 

15/07/24 
 

22/07/24 
 

29/07/24 
 
 
 
 

05/08/24 
 
 

12/08/24 
 

19/08/24 
 

26/08/24 
 

02/09/24 
 

09/09/24 

 
Unit 4. Topic 10.11. Finishing 
secondary school, plans and 
reflections (4 weeks) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Multimodal Presentations /  
 
Conversation’s assessment 
 
 
Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities 
and moving on 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mock Exams 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extended Response.  
Part 1 (IA3) 
Extended Response.  
Part 2 (IA3) 
 
Show Holiday 14/8/24 
 
 
 
 
PFD 30/8/24 
 
 
 
 
 
Combination response 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Week 4 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Week 10 

  
                               Mid Semester Holiday: 14 September to 29 September 2024 inclusive 
 School Resumes: Monday, 30 September 2024 
 

 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

 
 
 

30/09/24 
 

07/10/24 
 

14/10/24 
 

21/10/24 
 

28/11/24 
 

04/11/24 
 

11/11/24 

Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities 
and moving on 
 
Revision 
 
Revision 
 
Revision 
 
External Exams 
 
External Exams 
 
External Exams 
 
External Exams 
 

 
 
 
King’s Birthday 07/10/24  
 
 
 
 
 
External Exam – 
Combination Response 
(IA2) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week 14 
 

 
 


