

Craigslea State High School Year 12 Japanese

2024 Semester 4 Student Planner – Unit 4: My Future

Number	Date Work Commences	Work Outline	Assessment Item	Date Due
		Unit 4. Topic 10.11. Finishing secondary school, plans and		
1	08/07/24	reflections (4 weeks)		
2	15/07/24			
3	22/07/24			
4	29/07/24	Multimodal Presentations / Conversation's assessment	Extended Response. Part 1 (IA3) Extended Response.	Week 4
			Part 2 (IA3)	
5	05/08/24	Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on	Show Holiday 14/8/24	
6	12/08/24			
7	19/08/24		PFD 30/8/24	
8	26/08/24			
9	02/09/24			
10	09/09/24	Mock Exams	Combination response	Week 10
		nester Holiday: 14 September to Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on	o 29 September 2024 incl tember 2024	usive
11		Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities	-	usive
11 12	School	Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on	tember 2024	usive
	School 30/09/24	Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on Revision	tember 2024	usive
12	30/09/24 07/10/24	Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on Revision Revision	King's Birthday 07/10/24 External Exam –	usive Week 14
12 13	30/09/24 07/10/24 14/10/24	Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on Revision Revision Revision	tember 2024 King's Birthday 07/10/24	
12 13 14	30/09/24 07/10/24 14/10/24 21/10/24	Resumes: Monday, 30 Sep Unit 4. Topic 11. Responsibilities and moving on Revision Revision Revision External Exams	King's Birthday 07/10/24 External Exam – Combination Response	